No Refunds Once A Program Begins.

updated 05/16/2011

ACTIVITY SCHEDULE COST
Red Cross Classes (@ White Bldgs) :
Babysitting (age 11-15) Thurs, May 19+May 26: 2:30-5:30pm $60
Adult CPR/AED Tues, June 7: 5:00-9:00pm $65
Inf/Child CPR Thurs, June 9: 5:00-9:00pm $65
First Aid Tues, June 14: 5:00-9:00pm $60
Adult CPR Recertification Thur, June 16: 5:00-7:15pm $60
Inf/Child CPR Recetrtification Thur, June 16: 7:15-9:30pm $60
Tennis Lessons (@ court next to school) Beginner, age 6-8, 9:00-10:00am $25
Tue, June 28/ Wed, June 29/ Thur, June 30 Beginner, age 9-12, 10:00-11:00am $25
Experienced, age 7-12, 11:00am-12:00pm $25
Summer Archery Clinic (Hill behind NBCS) Tue, July 12 and Thur, July 14 $60
Ages 7 and older 9:00-11:00am both days
Summer Golf (@ Crotched Mt.) Thur, July 21: 10:00-11:30am $22
Ages 6-12 Thur, July 28: 10:00-11:30am $22
Thur, Aug 4: 10:00-11:30am $22
Adult Softball (Town Hall Field) Tuesday, July 12- August 30: 6:30pm Free
Age 18+, New Boston residents
Prince and Princess Dance Camp (Comm. Church) |July 25- July 29 , 9am-12pm, Age 3-5 $90
Dance-Alicious Dance Camp (Community Church) August 1- August 5, 9am-12pm, Age 3-5 $90
Challenger Soccer Camp (Town Hall Field) Register at www.challengersports.com
Week of August 22-26, Ages 3-14
Flag Football (Town Hall Field) Sundays, Oct. 2- Nov. 6: 3:30-5:00pm $55
Boys and Girls, age 6-11
Women's Basketball (@ School Gym) Monday, March 28-June 13: 7-9pm Free
Age 18 and older
Men's Basketball (@ School Gym) Wednesday, 6:30-9pm Free
Age 18 and older Sunday, 6:30-9pm Free
VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNITIES Name and Phone Number
Special Event Helper
Kids Dance Chaperone
Basketball: Coach/ Asst. Coach/Team Parent
Baseball: Coach/Asst. Coach/Team Parent/Umpire
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